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426 32 32 8 0 0 22 18 40 179 22.35%
432 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 8 25.00%
Totals 33 33 9 0 0 22 20 42 187 22.46%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 1

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

City of Hays, City Council, Place 1
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426 29 29 11 0 0 22 18 40 179 22.35%
432 1 1 1 0 0 0 2 2 8 25.00%
Totals 30 30 12 0 0 22 20 42 187 22.46%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 2

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

City of Hays, City Council, Place 4
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426 31 7 38 2 0 0 22 18 40 179 22.35%
432 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 2 8 25.00%
Totals 33 7 40 2 0 0 22 20 42 187 22.46%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 3

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

City of Hays, City Council, Place 5
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320 22 15 7 44 8 0 0 24 2 26 198 13.13%
337 12 10 4 26 4 0 0 9 6 15 96 15.63%
344 194 186 152 532 216 0 10 240 124 374 2,794 13.39%
374 21 23 18 62 30 0 2 31 13 46 298 15.44%
436 266 193 154 613 185 0 1 296 102 399 1,888 21.13%
440 178 159 82 419 105 0 5 185 72 262 1,462 17.92%
441 215 201 158 574 200 0 4 257 126 387 2,499 15.49%
442 299 222 223 744 270 0 13 351 143 507 3,457 14.67%
443 437 345 361 1,143 459 0 17 635 149 801 3,159 25.36%
444 74 77 42 193 77 0 2 85 48 135 1,174 11.50%
445 207 179 197 583 223 0 3 276 124 403 2,728 14.77%
446 550 475 411 1,436 522 0 11 718 250 979 3,603 27.17%
448 226 182 165 573 229 0 3 290 108 401 1,944 20.63%
449 277 228 204 709 243 0 9 304 163 476 3,029 15.71%
450 131 125 86 342 98 0 0 153 67 220 1,247 17.64%
451 183 141 189 513 263 0 9 303 76 388 1,459 26.59%
452 428 343 331 1,102 486 0 9 562 223 794 3,516 22.58%
Totals 3,720 3,104 2,784 9,608 3,618 0 98 4,719 1,796 6,613 34,551 19.14%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 4

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Dripping Springs Independent School District, Board of Trustees, at Large - Vote for none, one, or two.
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320 18 8 26 0 0 0 24 2 26 198 13.13%
337 3 12 15 0 0 0 9 6 15 96 15.63%
344 187 187 374 0 0 10 240 124 374 2,794 13.39%
374 17 29 46 0 0 2 31 13 46 298 15.44%
436 280 116 396 3 0 1 296 102 399 1,888 21.13%
440 187 71 258 4 0 5 185 72 262 1,462 17.92%
441 205 182 387 0 0 4 257 126 387 2,499 15.49%
442 404 102 506 1 0 13 351 143 507 3,457 14.67%
443 679 122 801 0 0 17 635 149 801 3,159 25.36%
444 73 61 134 1 0 2 85 48 135 1,174 11.50%
445 274 127 401 2 0 3 276 124 403 2,728 14.77%
446 804 174 978 1 0 11 718 250 979 3,603 27.17%
448 202 195 397 4 0 3 290 108 401 1,944 20.63%
449 306 164 470 6 0 9 304 163 476 3,029 15.71%
450 127 92 219 1 0 0 153 67 220 1,247 17.64%
451 334 54 388 0 0 9 303 76 388 1,459 26.59%
452 569 223 792 2 0 9 562 223 794 3,516 22.58%
Totals 4,669 1,919 6,588 25 0 98 4,719 1,796 6,613 34,551 19.14%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 5

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Dripping Springs Independent School District, Proposition A
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320 21 5 26 0 0 0 24 2 26 198 13.13%
337 2 13 15 0 0 0 9 6 15 96 15.63%
344 201 170 371 3 0 10 240 124 374 2,794 13.39%
374 16 30 46 0 0 2 31 13 46 298 15.44%
436 280 118 398 1 0 1 296 102 399 1,888 21.13%
440 197 60 257 5 0 5 185 72 262 1,462 17.92%
441 225 161 386 1 0 4 257 126 387 2,499 15.49%
442 402 101 503 4 0 13 351 143 507 3,457 14.67%
443 675 125 800 1 0 17 635 149 801 3,159 25.36%
444 82 52 134 1 0 2 85 48 135 1,174 11.50%
445 280 119 399 4 0 3 276 124 403 2,728 14.77%
446 788 186 974 5 0 11 718 250 979 3,603 27.17%
448 220 178 398 3 0 3 290 108 401 1,944 20.63%
449 312 158 470 6 0 9 304 163 476 3,029 15.71%
450 128 91 219 1 0 0 153 67 220 1,247 17.64%
451 332 55 387 1 0 9 303 76 388 1,459 26.59%
452 568 222 790 4 0 9 562 223 794 3,516 22.58%
Totals 4,729 1,844 6,573 40 0 98 4,719 1,796 6,613 34,551 19.14%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 6

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Dripping Springs Independent School District, Proposition B
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120 5 3 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 1,460 0.55%
125 17 17 34 0 0 4 8 22 34 1,987 1.71%
128 8 14 22 0 0 2 7 13 22 2,305 0.95%
134 19 14 33 0 0 0 10 23 33 2,968 1.11%
136 24 4 28 0 0 2 18 8 28 3,989 0.70%
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00%
203 27 41 68 0 0 6 31 31 68 3,124 2.18%
204 11 15 26 0 0 0 12 14 26 1,872 1.39%
205 41 34 75 0 0 2 36 37 75 3,660 2.05%
206 37 39 76 0 0 6 20 50 76 3,315 2.29%
216 2 9 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 644 1.71%
219 25 18 43 0 0 3 6 34 43 929 4.63%
220 105 50 155 1 0 3 66 87 156 3,341 4.67%
221 49 28 77 0 0 3 29 45 77 4,081 1.89%
223 44 39 83 0 0 2 32 49 83 2,950 2.81%
225 10 8 18 0 0 0 8 10 18 477 3.77%
227 60 17 77 0 0 5 38 34 77 3,107 2.48%
228 154 34 188 0 0 3 73 112 188 4,800 3.92%
231 49 18 67 0 0 0 24 43 67 3,936 1.70%
252 36 21 57 0 0 1 23 33 57 2,769 2.06%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 7

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition A
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253 33 29 62 0 0 4 27 31 62 3,158 1.96%
254 67 13 80 0 0 0 35 45 80 2,789 2.87%
319 29 29 58 1 0 2 16 41 59 1,770 3.33%
320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
325 5 25 30 0 0 4 20 6 30 567 5.29%
332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0.00%
333 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 6.25%
342 73 64 137 0 0 4 63 70 137 3,112 4.40%
347 4 10 14 0 0 1 11 2 14 896 1.56%
371 49 28 77 0 0 4 35 38 77 3,244 2.37%
372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0.00%
373 5 3 8 0 0 2 2 4 8 389 2.06%
375 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 42 7.14%
376 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 115 3.48%
422 18 19 37 0 0 1 28 8 37 1,891 1.96%
423 27 27 54 0 0 1 24 29 54 2,221 2.43%
424 83 41 124 0 0 1 63 60 124 2,347 5.28%
425 33 39 72 0 0 5 37 30 72 1,011 7.12%
426 122 65 187 0 0 6 84 97 187 2,766 6.76%
430 37 31 68 0 0 3 23 42 68 1,415 4.81%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 8

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition A
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432 78 79 157 0 0 8 66 83 157 2,335 6.72%
435 129 74 203 0 0 4 99 100 203 3,734 5.44%
436 16 12 28 0 0 1 21 6 28 561 4.99%
438 6 1 7 0 0 0 5 2 7 556 1.26%
450 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 95 3.16%
453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
Totals 1,539 1,021 2,560 2 0 93 1,112 1,357 2,562 86,972 2.95%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 9

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition A
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120 5 3 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 1,460 0.55%
125 16 18 34 0 0 4 8 22 34 1,987 1.71%
128 8 14 22 0 0 2 7 13 22 2,305 0.95%
134 19 14 33 0 0 0 10 23 33 2,968 1.11%
136 23 5 28 0 0 2 18 8 28 3,989 0.70%
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00%
203 16 52 68 0 0 6 31 31 68 3,124 2.18%
204 9 17 26 0 0 0 12 14 26 1,872 1.39%
205 36 39 75 0 0 2 36 37 75 3,660 2.05%
206 32 43 75 1 0 6 20 50 76 3,315 2.29%
216 1 10 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 644 1.71%
219 23 20 43 0 0 3 6 34 43 929 4.63%
220 102 53 155 1 0 3 66 87 156 3,341 4.67%
221 48 29 77 0 0 3 29 45 77 4,081 1.89%
223 41 41 82 1 0 2 32 49 83 2,950 2.81%
225 9 8 17 1 0 0 8 10 18 477 3.77%
227 53 23 76 1 0 5 38 34 77 3,107 2.48%
228 156 32 188 0 0 3 73 112 188 4,800 3.92%
231 45 22 67 0 0 0 24 43 67 3,936 1.70%
252 36 21 57 0 0 1 23 33 57 2,769 2.06%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 10

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition B
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253 32 30 62 0 0 4 27 31 62 3,158 1.96%
254 70 10 80 0 0 0 35 45 80 2,789 2.87%
319 24 35 59 0 0 2 16 41 59 1,770 3.33%
320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
325 5 25 30 0 0 4 20 6 30 567 5.29%
332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0.00%
333 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 6.25%
342 70 67 137 0 0 4 63 70 137 3,112 4.40%
347 4 10 14 0 0 1 11 2 14 896 1.56%
371 40 37 77 0 0 4 35 38 77 3,244 2.37%
372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0.00%
373 7 1 8 0 0 2 2 4 8 389 2.06%
375 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 42 7.14%
376 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 115 3.48%
422 16 21 37 0 0 1 28 8 37 1,891 1.96%
423 22 32 54 0 0 1 24 29 54 2,221 2.43%
424 83 41 124 0 0 1 63 60 124 2,347 5.28%
425 22 50 72 0 0 5 37 30 72 1,011 7.12%
426 120 67 187 0 0 6 84 97 187 2,766 6.76%
430 36 32 68 0 0 3 23 42 68 1,415 4.81%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 11

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition B
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432 79 78 157 0 0 8 66 83 157 2,335 6.72%
435 126 77 203 0 0 4 99 100 203 3,734 5.44%
436 16 12 28 0 0 1 21 6 28 561 4.99%
438 4 3 7 0 0 0 5 2 7 556 1.26%
450 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 95 3.16%
453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
Totals 1,456 1,101 2,557 5 0 93 1,112 1,357 2,562 86,972 2.95%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 12

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition B
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120 5 3 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 1,460 0.55%
125 13 21 34 0 0 4 8 22 34 1,987 1.71%
128 4 18 22 0 0 2 7 13 22 2,305 0.95%
134 16 17 33 0 0 0 10 23 33 2,968 1.11%
136 21 7 28 0 0 2 18 8 28 3,989 0.70%
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00%
203 15 53 68 0 0 6 31 31 68 3,124 2.18%
204 10 16 26 0 0 0 12 14 26 1,872 1.39%
205 25 50 75 0 0 2 36 37 75 3,660 2.05%
206 31 44 75 1 0 6 20 50 76 3,315 2.29%
216 1 10 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 644 1.71%
219 15 28 43 0 0 3 6 34 43 929 4.63%
220 84 72 156 0 0 3 66 87 156 3,341 4.67%
221 42 35 77 0 0 3 29 45 77 4,081 1.89%
223 29 54 83 0 0 2 32 49 83 2,950 2.81%
225 7 11 18 0 0 0 8 10 18 477 3.77%
227 43 34 77 0 0 5 38 34 77 3,107 2.48%
228 136 52 188 0 0 3 73 112 188 4,800 3.92%
231 37 30 67 0 0 0 24 43 67 3,936 1.70%
252 29 28 57 0 0 1 23 33 57 2,769 2.06%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 13

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition C
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253 28 34 62 0 0 4 27 31 62 3,158 1.96%
254 57 23 80 0 0 0 35 45 80 2,789 2.87%
319 17 42 59 0 0 2 16 41 59 1,770 3.33%
320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
325 4 26 30 0 0 4 20 6 30 567 5.29%
332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0.00%
333 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 6.25%
342 55 82 137 0 0 4 63 70 137 3,112 4.40%
347 3 11 14 0 0 1 11 2 14 896 1.56%
371 33 44 77 0 0 4 35 38 77 3,244 2.37%
372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0.00%
373 4 4 8 0 0 2 2 4 8 389 2.06%
375 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 42 7.14%
376 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 115 3.48%
422 15 22 37 0 0 1 28 8 37 1,891 1.96%
423 16 38 54 0 0 1 24 29 54 2,221 2.43%
424 73 51 124 0 0 1 63 60 124 2,347 5.28%
425 22 50 72 0 0 5 37 30 72 1,011 7.12%
426 104 82 186 1 0 6 84 97 187 2,766 6.76%
430 29 38 67 1 0 3 23 42 68 1,415 4.81%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition C
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432 70 87 157 0 0 8 66 83 157 2,335 6.72%
435 110 93 203 0 0 4 99 100 203 3,734 5.44%
436 16 12 28 0 0 1 21 6 28 561 4.99%
438 2 5 7 0 0 0 5 2 7 556 1.26%
450 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 95 3.16%
453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
Totals 1,223 1,336 2,559 3 0 93 1,112 1,357 2,562 86,972 2.95%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition C
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120 4 4 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 1,460 0.55%
125 12 22 34 0 0 4 8 22 34 1,987 1.71%
128 5 17 22 0 0 2 7 13 22 2,305 0.95%
134 19 14 33 0 0 0 10 23 33 2,968 1.11%
136 19 8 27 1 0 2 18 8 28 3,989 0.70%
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00%
203 17 50 67 1 0 6 31 31 68 3,124 2.18%
204 11 15 26 0 0 0 12 14 26 1,872 1.39%
205 27 48 75 0 0 2 36 37 75 3,660 2.05%
206 36 40 76 0 0 6 20 50 76 3,315 2.29%
216 1 10 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 644 1.71%
219 19 24 43 0 0 3 6 34 43 929 4.63%
220 90 66 156 0 0 3 66 87 156 3,341 4.67%
221 44 33 77 0 0 3 29 45 77 4,081 1.89%
223 31 52 83 0 0 2 32 49 83 2,950 2.81%
225 9 9 18 0 0 0 8 10 18 477 3.77%
227 48 29 77 0 0 5 38 34 77 3,107 2.48%
228 135 53 188 0 0 3 73 112 188 4,800 3.92%
231 44 23 67 0 0 0 24 43 67 3,936 1.70%
252 27 30 57 0 0 1 23 33 57 2,769 2.06%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition D
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253 28 34 62 0 0 4 27 31 62 3,158 1.96%
254 55 25 80 0 0 0 35 45 80 2,789 2.87%
319 19 40 59 0 0 2 16 41 59 1,770 3.33%
320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
325 4 26 30 0 0 4 20 6 30 567 5.29%
332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0.00%
333 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 6.25%
342 61 76 137 0 0 4 63 70 137 3,112 4.40%
347 4 10 14 0 0 1 11 2 14 896 1.56%
371 38 39 77 0 0 4 35 38 77 3,244 2.37%
372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0.00%
373 5 3 8 0 0 2 2 4 8 389 2.06%
375 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 42 7.14%
376 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 115 3.48%
422 16 21 37 0 0 1 28 8 37 1,891 1.96%
423 22 32 54 0 0 1 24 29 54 2,221 2.43%
424 75 49 124 0 0 1 63 60 124 2,347 5.28%
425 21 49 70 2 0 5 37 30 72 1,011 7.12%
426 105 81 186 1 0 6 84 97 187 2,766 6.76%
430 33 34 67 1 0 3 23 42 68 1,415 4.81%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition D
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432 55 102 157 0 0 8 66 83 157 2,335 6.72%
435 120 83 203 0 0 4 99 100 203 3,734 5.44%
436 16 12 28 0 0 1 21 6 28 561 4.99%
438 5 2 7 0 0 0 5 2 7 556 1.26%
450 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 95 3.16%
453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
Totals 1,282 1,274 2,556 6 0 93 1,112 1,357 2,562 86,972 2.95%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition D
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120 5 3 8 0 0 0 3 5 8 1,460 0.55%
125 13 21 34 0 0 4 8 22 34 1,987 1.71%
128 8 14 22 0 0 2 7 13 22 2,305 0.95%
134 20 12 32 1 0 0 10 23 33 2,968 1.11%
136 22 5 27 1 0 2 18 8 28 3,989 0.70%
146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13 0.00%
203 27 40 67 1 0 6 31 31 68 3,124 2.18%
204 11 15 26 0 0 0 12 14 26 1,872 1.39%
205 42 33 75 0 0 2 36 37 75 3,660 2.05%
206 40 36 76 0 0 6 20 50 76 3,315 2.29%
216 3 8 11 0 0 0 4 7 11 644 1.71%
219 27 16 43 0 0 3 6 34 43 929 4.63%
220 111 45 156 0 0 3 66 87 156 3,341 4.67%
221 51 26 77 0 0 3 29 45 77 4,081 1.89%
223 44 39 83 0 0 2 32 49 83 2,950 2.81%
225 12 6 18 0 0 0 8 10 18 477 3.77%
227 53 23 76 1 0 5 38 34 77 3,107 2.48%
228 150 38 188 0 0 3 73 112 188 4,800 3.92%
231 51 16 67 0 0 0 24 43 67 3,936 1.70%
252 36 21 57 0 0 1 23 33 57 2,769 2.06%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition E
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253 34 28 62 0 0 4 27 31 62 3,158 1.96%
254 72 8 80 0 0 0 35 45 80 2,789 2.87%
319 29 30 59 0 0 2 16 41 59 1,770 3.33%
320 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0.00%
325 5 24 29 1 0 4 20 6 30 567 5.29%
332 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 31 0.00%
333 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 16 6.25%
342 77 58 135 2 0 4 63 70 137 3,112 4.40%
347 4 10 14 0 0 1 11 2 14 896 1.56%
371 45 31 76 1 0 4 35 38 77 3,244 2.37%
372 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 129 0.00%
373 5 3 8 0 0 2 2 4 8 389 2.06%
375 1 2 3 0 0 0 3 0 3 42 7.14%
376 1 3 4 0 0 0 0 4 4 115 3.48%
422 17 20 37 0 0 1 28 8 37 1,891 1.96%
423 25 29 54 0 0 1 24 29 54 2,221 2.43%
424 85 38 123 1 0 1 63 60 124 2,347 5.28%
425 31 41 72 0 0 5 37 30 72 1,011 7.12%
426 118 69 187 0 0 6 84 97 187 2,766 6.76%
430 37 30 67 1 0 3 23 42 68 1,415 4.81%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition E
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432 79 77 156 1 0 8 66 83 157 2,335 6.72%
435 133 70 203 0 0 4 99 100 203 3,734 5.44%
436 16 12 28 0 0 1 21 6 28 561 4.99%
438 5 2 7 0 0 0 5 2 7 556 1.26%
450 1 2 3 0 0 0 1 2 3 95 3.16%
453 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.00%
Totals 1,546 1,005 2,551 11 0 93 1,112 1,357 2,562 86,972 2.95%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Hays Consolidated Independent School District, Proposition E
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320 58 40 98 1 0 2 58 39 99 1,689 5.86%
333 169 69 238 0 0 5 148 85 238 2,397 9.93%
335 264 117 381 0 0 4 283 94 381 3,340 11.41%
337 236 63 299 0 0 5 191 103 299 2,979 10.04%
338 188 52 240 0 0 4 173 63 240 2,440 9.84%
339 21 11 32 0 0 0 19 13 32 457 7.00%
375 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 50.00%
Totals 938 352 1,290 1 0 20 874 397 1,291 13,306 9.70%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 22

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Wimberley Independent School District, Proposition A
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320 65 34 99 0 0 2 58 39 99 1,689 5.86%
333 173 65 238 0 0 5 148 85 238 2,397 9.93%
335 261 119 380 1 0 4 283 94 381 3,340 11.41%
337 240 59 299 0 0 5 191 103 299 2,979 10.04%
338 187 52 239 1 0 4 173 63 240 2,440 9.84%
339 22 10 32 0 0 0 19 13 32 457 7.00%
375 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 50.00%
Totals 950 339 1,289 2 0 20 874 397 1,291 13,306 9.70%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Wimberley Independent School District, Proposition B
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320 54 43 97 2 0 2 58 39 99 1,689 5.86%
333 132 106 238 0 0 5 148 85 238 2,397 9.93%
335 198 180 378 3 0 4 283 94 381 3,340 11.41%
337 203 95 298 1 0 5 191 103 299 2,979 10.04%
338 171 68 239 1 0 4 173 63 240 2,440 9.84%
339 20 11 31 1 0 0 19 13 32 457 7.00%
375 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 50.00%
Totals 780 503 1,283 8 0 20 874 397 1,291 13,306 9.70%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Wimberley Independent School District, Proposition C
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320 52 46 98 1 0 2 58 39 99 1,689 5.86%
333 150 88 238 0 0 5 148 85 238 2,397 9.93%
335 223 157 380 1 0 4 283 94 381 3,340 11.41%
337 210 89 299 0 0 5 191 103 299 2,979 10.04%
338 171 67 238 2 0 4 173 63 240 2,440 9.84%
339 22 10 32 0 0 0 19 13 32 457 7.00%
375 2 0 2 0 0 0 2 0 2 4 50.00%
Totals 830 457 1,287 4 0 20 874 397 1,291 13,306 9.70%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Wimberley Independent School District, Proposition D
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432 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
Totals 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 2, Directors - Vote for none, one, two, three, four, or five.
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432 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 2, Proposition A
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432 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 2, Proposition B



Precinct Fo
r

Ag
ain

st

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

432 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
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Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date

11:30 AM
05/07/2025

Buda Municipal Utility District No. 2, Proposition C



Precinct Fo
r

Ag
ain

st

Ca
st 

Vo
te

s

Un
de

rvo
te

s

Ov
er

vo
te

s

Ab
se

nt
ee

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ea
rly

 V
ot

ing
 Ba

llo
ts 

Ca
st

Ele
cti

on
 D

ay
 V

ot
ing

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

To
tal

 Ba
llo

ts 
Ca

st

Re
gis

te
re

d 
Vo

te
rs

Tu
rn

ou
t P

er
ce

nt
ag

e

432 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%
Totals 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 100.00%

Hays County, Texas

May City and School Election

5/3/2025
Page 30

Official Results
Registered Voters

10468 of 134831 = 7.76%

Precincts Reporting
64 of 64 = 100.00%

Canvass Results Report

May 3, 2025 City and School Election

Run Time
Run Date
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